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Fabric:

Size:

Aida 16,

Natural

194w X 115%h Stitches

1lé Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type HNumber Color

30.80w X 18.85%h cm

H B (AN OEEOONOO e e E .

DMc
DMc
DMc
DMc
DMc
DMc
DMc
DMc
DMc
DMc
DMcC
DMcC
DMcC
DMcC
DMcC
DMcC
DMcC
DMcC
DMcC
DMcC
DMcC
DMcC
DMcC
DMcC
DMcC
DMcC
DMcC
DMcC
DMcC
DMcC
DMcC
DMcC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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317
318
347
346
413
414
415
500
501
580
cll
T2
722
725
732
744
762
840
841
B42
921
g22
938
975
3777
3778
37769
3823
3857
3858
White
cll
413
938
3857

Floss Used for French Knots:

Pewter Gray

Steel Gray-LT
Salmon-VY DK
Coral-DK

Pewter Gray-DK
Steel Gray-DK
Pearl Gray

Blue Green-VY DK
Blue Green-DK
Mozss Green-DK
Drak Brown

Orange Spice-MD
Orange Spice-LT
Topaz

Olive Green
Yellow—-Pale

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Beige Brown-MD
Beige Brown-LT
Beige Brown-VY LT
Copper

Copper—-LT

Coffee Brown-UL DK
Golden Brown-DE
Terra Cotta-VY DK
Terra Cotta-LT
Rosewood-UL VY LT
Yellow-UL Pale
Rosewood-DK
Rosewood-MD

White

Drak Brown

Pewter Gray-DK
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Rosewood-DE

Symbol Strands Type HNumber Color
[ | @ 1 DMC 840 Beige Brown-MD
] @ 1 DMC 841 Beige Brown-LT

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type HNumber Color
i 1 DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK
b 1 DMC 500 Blue Green-VY DK
— 1 DMC B840 Beige Brown-MD
T 1 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
= i DMC 611 Drab Brown

1 DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK



